
№ 

п/п

Планируем

ый объем, 

м3

1 780

2 440

3 210

5 23,5

6 1400

7 53,5

8 173,5

9 293,5

3374

1 80

2 70

3 300

4 450

5 550

6 200

1650

1 280

2 300

3 136

4 470

5 550

6 260

7 1000

8 200

9 150

10 154

3500

1 170

2 150

3 80

4 110

5 150

6 300

7 40

1000

1 100

2 80

3 100

4 150

5 150

6 150

7 100

8 170

1000

2 300
3 600

1 100
2 200

1 8
1 140ул. Пушкинская 

 ул. Новроссийская

Верхнебаканский с/о

х. Горный ул .Заречная

ул.Садовая от ул.Красной до ул.Новороссийской

Абрау-Дюрсо с/о

 ул. Октябрьская

ул.Нижняя от ул.Суворова до ул.Головань

ул. Евдокии Насаль

Итого по району:

Новороссийский район

ул. Мира 

ул. Мачтовая

ул. Новаковского

ул. Данини

ул. Морская

ул. Райкунова

ул. Добрая

ул. Путевая 

ул. Байкальская

Итого по району:

Южный район

ул. Трамвайная (верхняя часть)

ул. Виноградная 

ул. Некрасовская 

ул. Джакобия (верхняя часть)

ул. Куйбышева (тротуар)

ул. Мамаева

Итого по району:

Восточный район

пер. Кирилловский

пер. Раздольный (с. Борисовка)

ул. Фурманова

ул. Тесленко

8щель (от В. Цоя  до Центральной)

ул. Цемесская 

ул. Круговая

ул. Малиновая

Итого по району:

ул. Терновая

ул. Ореховая

ул. Физкультурная

Приморский район

ул. Ленская

ул. Морстроевская

ул. С. Стальстого

Надежда 

Итого по :

ул. Папоротниковая

Центральный район

Широкая балка

ул. Галины Петровой

Наименование объекта

Детские площадки

ул. Хоперская

Перечень объектов программы "Народная стройка" на 2019 год

с. Гайдук ул. Заводская

ул. Суворовская Школа №22 (тротуар)

ул. Широкая



№ 

п/п

Планируем

ый объем, 

м3

Наименование объекта

2 140
3 70

1 13,5
2 53
3 53
4 53
5 80
6 80

1 400
2 150
3 150
4 29,5
5 50

1 430

1 600
2 300

4000

476

15000ИТОГО Всего:

Итого по району:

МБУ "БиСОГ"

Резерв:

Гайдукский с/о

ул. Красноармейская
ст. Натухаевская

ул. Горбатого

ул. Курганный

с.Глебовское, ДНП Озерейка ул.Садовая № 44-58

ДНП Радуга

с.Южная Озерейка, ул.Каспийская - пер.Лучистый

ул. Заветная 

Глебовский с/о

с.Васильевка, ул.Горная

с.Юж.Озереевка СНТ "Озерейка", ул. Можжевеловая

Мысхакский с/о

ул. Шоссейна

1 Пер. Ленина

2 Пер. Ленина

3 Пер. Ленина

СНТ "Рыбак"

ул. Кубанская

ул. Железнодорожная


